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OPEN HOUSE
- Sun. July 30,
- 24pm
9 Amalia Cr.,
Eelwood

QNE OF THE LAST OF
A VANISHING OPPORTUNITY

HEATHER SCOTLAND**

on a private .83 acre lot. Impress your guests |

Lepage V't the huge deck, over-sized inground pool |
b with waterfall, hot tub, outside bar and |
|\ Mewdowowne Realy»e  built-in BBQ and table. MLS#X937767 S

Include 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms and main
floor laundry. For a full list of inclusions, please R —
i . YAL LEPA
contact Craig" today. The home is to be com- | — _
pleted in Spring 2007. b\ VModeelanee 905-878-8101 for more info.

i oy T T T b

..to own a 92 tract of vacant rolling land with

& LEIGH WHITING** , - SRR | +
RGOl There is nearly 4800 sq. ft. of finished living | | IRealalalaiely e - | EePrTTT meadows, fields, stream and bush. Hydro and
| BN space in this detached 2 storey, 3 car| | BEESCLUIEE Two storey home on Maple Ave. across the Sales Reg phone lines installed, and 40 x 60 ft steel work-

.4 BR, 3 baths, 4 FP h hich sits | : street from a Private Gofl Club. Features | shop. Minutes from the 401 at Guelph Line. |*
18558558252 S gy s et e 905 8775211 9058788101 Perfect site for your dream home. Development
credits available. Priced at $599,900.00
Contact Jack Murphy or Susan Recoskie at

y28 2006 - B7

| > AR el W Sat & Sun. :

ll _ Netled i rin. this Iar, 4 bdrm, 2 storey home, In . -

" BEST OF BOTH wonws! | IRl - iy neighbourhood offers the very bes of overy. 28 acres of roling land with natura pond
% ANGELA Half acre in the country only minutes to town & 401. Ctese .-5,-z-:.r.;;-,r;tj~;-f_;_" LEWIS :;229 ir;irig:sp:;e':gtiﬁgdoioaatt}ﬁrcglmge;ﬂ? ;:ieig SWImman DOOL tr ees, IandSCﬁplng In pflVate set-
E Sales Rep > : . ‘ .

f" S_'_LC.QCK i-?n:] g;:;f;:eesh:che;? trlfeduznfuTnSEE; IZ;;EW&U?&:?:;EU 9058775165 walkinig ?istar;cle Edo both Srin;ary ahnd s:af-con?ary ting. 4 bdrm, 3 bath, huge din/liv area with hard-
I 2 sch . laste ated, this i1s the perfect fam- : : :
905-878-8101 gf;:'ggék"c;;gaéﬁﬂmg ;sg:lg ;E?Ebw'tslcgﬂgdﬁ;ﬁegﬁ ilS hooﬂn?e- ior dlet;ilee; ?r:fﬂrmatif;i.lscall tgll freie any- wood floor. Bnght & SPaclous, 2 FPs, new windows
| ' | -866-234- ID# f Tal | i i
ROYAL LEPAGE : corded message, visit my website (www.jim
| ——————— For your personal appointment, lewis.ca) for more pictures. Or, better yet, call me for  9(05-877-5211. 234-06
Aot call Angela Silcock, Sales Rep. 905-878-8101. our personal tour.
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Iryna and
Nick

Chronopoulos °
‘Sales Rep

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS FINEST | ATTRAGTIVE & AFFORDABLE IN OAKVILLE

EEnjoy the privacy and freedom of 28 breathtaking acres where you are sur- Spacious three bedroom freehold townhouse 1n
rounded of trees and wildlife right at your door. Comfortable custom built

905.873.3101 bungalow with cost effective geo heat and cool. Finished walk out lower Oakville. Backs onto greenhe]t- Hardwood floors, 905- 878 8101

MCDONALD

level. ldeal for in law suit. Two wood stoves, spacious kitchen (with  ceramics, new roof, freshly painted. Don’t want to
S pantry), dining and living room. Hardwood floors throughout, double .

S s BRI workshop perfect for any hobbiest. All this only 4 min. from downtown viewing’_ Call lryna or Nick fOl' details.
Meadowtowne Realty mae ~ M1ITON and 401., 25 min to airport.

f ‘or yfmr conv e*menw

oo e 2,400 sq.ft. Call for more information.

we can as.s:st y(m in anhsh (km:man Rm smn (.rree& or f’uh.sh

 OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM  OPEN HOUSE AT 24 PM 35 MILLST. mmmugg_gumu

For lease - unit in busy plaza just south of |
al@ Hwy 401 in Milton. Neighboring busi-|
MZIEE el nesses include Harvey's, Swiss Chalet, |

Subway, and a pizza shop. 1,500 sq.ft.
ROYAL LEPAGE currently available; may be expandable to

GABRIELE BAJIN'

o W a® SPACIOUS FIVE LEVEL SIDESPLIT == — 1T e bl W2
DESIRABLE OLDE MILTON [ oot in avet, sought e ocaton Featurg brgh IIEMAIIIABLE mwmw | If L. - g

eat-in kitchen overlooking family room with fire i | e e Ja[}k s S o
Fantastic bk semi deached home i hstorc dowrtown e 0 deep I and walkout o large sun reem Large imng.! nm In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & mas- - W o — e =

ot with prvteback yard. Features chute arge prvcgal rooms, s [ room. 3 spacious bedrooms with master errsurte ter ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appli- P e 2 ! b i | ?ﬁ{: Va n d e rB re g g en %e B8

: _ ances, separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower
Emm ﬁﬁﬁmﬁeﬁm :ﬂnfﬂfﬁm&grn&aﬂ fer:gewc?rb;:ﬁar;jﬁg Erm ga?mma ieve! features rec rm, 3 bedrggme pc bath, storage rm. office. Delaa:heﬂ heated 2 car
shower st 0 parks, Schooks nd shops. Caif Paa. $265,000. [l double driveway. $379,000. garage, large private deck overlooking wooded hillside. $519,900

- TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME [ e .  Er—— mmsmmun AULCALEI VIRTUAL TOURS |

IN MAIN STREET VILLAGE | SR il off s 0 T e h desiable Aver Oaks ocation. Feauring| OPPORTUNITY FOR YOU! - ST SEUNCTLI =

b A 3
& B

; . W s Y | 'f R R P R TridelMullmark  Newest. Luxury Condo
Featuring hrdwood floors on mainf§ = & 88 RS gy S . . B UDGated Kitchen cabinets, granite countertop,  EPA
level, open concept, living/dining B - P s : P BN ceramic floors & backsplash, fiving & dining | Com™undy In Eobicoke, Surrounded By S ROYAL LEPAGE

. . - § LN L R o i T Ry * Conservation Land & Close To Woodbine
room, main floor family room g e on. el 0 | sl as foom with hardwood fioors, frepiace, walk Centre, Tic, Go, Airport, Etobicoke Hospital
w/fireplace, large eat-in kitchen | | 0ut o private backyard. 3 generous bdrms w/j 547 Concierge. Easy To See At Model

P o SLL] e A i o Ll I rm
w/walk-out. 3 generous bedroms { fer Localon With 2 Segaae Bacoies Wit GIIIITHY |l THE CITY TOWNE & COUNTRY master ensuite privileges. LAL rec m., 3 pcf Suite ool Teanis Courts, Party Rooms,

* ' “ﬂﬁh ast bxposure Overlooking 16 M Creek & Oid Okl , T
with  master 4DC' ensuite, Sep. § Lale Je«sm?ﬁmmswm%gnim (Gas Fireplace SESICTS o). T U e in-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom 0ath, bdrmn & laundry . Lrg OYer W/ pOW- I Biliards Room, Darts Room. See At Model §

side entrance 10 basement. J Vape Hartoud Fovs Sepae Denlfic, SCalngs [l ' o >0 DOCK OVeISze WO I (o1 1/G Pool. Fagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood Ceiling, Large L/Dr W/Pegged der m and inside arage entry. A pleasure to | Sufe. Tenanted. EY, Stacked Washer & Dryer,
$334,900 Powder Room, Insute Laundry, 2 Owned Side By Side Ji 'ruck Garage. Long driveway and large M Hrdwd Firs & Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Firs.
s JUU. Underground Parking ,mamwﬂm $450 900. W parking area fits 8 cars. $459,900. Uog Kennel & Barn W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900.

Th|s page appears in the Mllton Champlen (cureulatmn 21 000) The Independent & Free Press (curculatmn 25 an Oakwlle

For booking information, call D1ane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.

905'878'81 01 _P':““LEFHSGH-




